Illinois law.
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Section 830.TABLE C:  Seed Germination Record Sheet 

Date Test Initiated: 
Date Test Read: 

Person responsible for test: 

% Germination 

	Blend
	Pot ID
	Number of
	Number of

	
	
	Annual Ryegrass Seedlings
	Radish Seedlings

	

	A
	A1
	

	A
	A2
	

	A
	A3
	

	A
	A4
	

	

	B
	B1
	

	B
	B2
	

	B
	B3
	

	B
	B4
	

	
	
	

	C
	C1
	

	C
	C2
	

	C
	C3
	

	C
	C4
	



Annual Ryegrass 

Blend A = (A1 + A2 + A3 + A4)/4 X 100% =      % Germination 
	(C1 + C2 + C3 + C4)/4 

Blend B = (B1 + B2 + B3 + B4)/4 X 100% =      % Germination 
	(C1 + C2 + C3 + C4)/4 

Radish 

Blend A = (A1 + A2 + A3 + A4)/4 X 100% =      % Germination 
	(C1 + C2 + C3 + C4)/4 

Blend B = (B1 + B2 + B3 + B4)/4 X 100% =      % Germination 
	(C1 + C2 + C3 + C4)/4 

General Plant Conditions 

BLEND A 
Condition 

	Pots
	Seedling
	Parameter
	None
	Slight
	Moderate
	High

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A1 – A4
	Ryegrass
	Wilting
	
	
	
	

	A1 – A4
	Ryegrass
	Chlorosis
	
	
	
	

	A1 – A4
	Ryegrass
	Discolortion
	
	
	
	

	A1 – A4
	Ryegrass
	Malodorous
	
	
	
	

	A1 – A4
	Ryegrass
	Fungal Growth
	
	
	
	



Other Comments:

BLEND B
Condition

	Pots
	Seedling
	Parameter
	None
	Slight
	Moderate
	High

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B1 – B4
	Ryegrass
	Wilting
	
	
	
	

	B1 – B4
	Ryegrass
	Chlorosis
	
	
	
	

	B1 – B4
	Ryegrass
	Discolortion
	
	
	
	

	B1 – B4
	Ryegrass
	Malodorous
	
	
	
	

	B1 – B4
	Ryegrass
	Fungal Growth
	
	
	
	



Other Comments:

BLEND C
Condition

	Pots
	Seedling
	Parameter
	None
	Slight
	Moderate
	High

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C1 – C4
	Ryegrass
	Wilting
	
	
	
	

	C1 – C4
	Ryegrass
	Chlorosis
	
	
	
	

	C1 – C4
	Ryegrass
	Discolortion
	
	
	
	

	C1 – C4
	Ryegrass
	Malodorous
	
	
	
	

	C1 – C4
	Ryegrass
	Fungal Growth
	
	
	
	



Other Comments

General Conclusion on the Stability of the Compost tested:
